
Календарный учебный график МАДОУ «Детский сад №2» КГО  

на 2024-2025 учебный год  

 

Содержание Группа 

раннего 

возраст 

(1-2 года) 

Группа 

раннего 

возраста 

 (2-3 лет) 

Младшая 

группа 

(3-4 лет) 

Средняя 

группа 

(4-5 лет) 

Старшая группа 

(5-6 лет) 

Подготовительная 

группа 

(6-8 лет) 

Количество 

возрастных групп 

 

1 1 1 1 1 2 

Начало учебного 

года 

 

02.09. 

2024 г. 

02.09. 2024 г. 02.09. 2024 г. 02.09. 2024 г. 02.09. 2024 г. 02.09. 2024 г. 

Окончание 

учебного года 

 

31.05. 

2025 г. 

31.05. 

2025 г. 

31.05. 

2025 г. 

31.05. 

2025 г. 

31.05. 

2025 г. 

31.05. 

2025 г. 

Адаптационный 

период 

01.08. 

2024 г.- 

30.09. 

2024 г. 

 

01.08. 

2024 г.- 

16.09. 

2024 г. 

01.08. 

2024 г.- 

16.09. 

2024 г. 

   

Продолжительность 

учебного года 

 

32 недели 36 недель 36 недель 36 недель 36 недель 36 недель 

Летний 

оздоровительный 

период 

 

01.06.2025-

31.08.2025 

01.06.2025-

31.08.2025 

01.06.2025 

31.08.2025 

01.06.2025-

31.08.2025 

01.06.2025-

31.08.2025 

01.06.2025-

31.08.2025 
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